
三好　亮
今村　英樹

津金　友人
三谷　恭平

今村　莉久 (ISHII.T.A)
柴﨑　充志 (ＡＣＥ　ＴＣ)

田中　重人
雨宮　稔照

髙市　雄太 (エストＴＣ)
飯田　克敏 (ＲＯＴＩ）

平林　諒
中澤　兼心

渡邉　瞬 (ヤマト科学)
真道　暁 (エストＴＣ)

佐野　哲
保坂　史樹

原田　裕司
荒川　竜二

山本　修二
早川　哲

大石　朋弥
藤岡　秀邦

井上　駿之介 (ISHII.T.A)
石原　新大 (エストＴＣ)

清水　唯楓 (山梨学院大学)
赤井　孝弘 (エストＴＣ)

雨宮　啓一
大沢　雅之

沖田　洋志
武田　信人

樋口　雄一 (エストＴＣ)
木村　栄希 (ＲＯＴＩ）

笠原　晴雄 (　笠原　)
廣瀬　暁人 (　廣瀬　)

三森　義崇
望田　哲司

佐野　雄也
橋本　祐樹

郡司　和昭
丸山　直志

稲村　啓和 (ＡＣＥ　ＴＣ）
雨宮　啓暉 (山一超)

15

20

24

21

(山梨大医学部)

(ISHII.T.A)

bye

22

23

17

3

12

13

19

16

9

11

1

8

18

7

14

(山一超)

5

(ISHII.T.A)

(ISHII.T.A)

(ＲＯＴＩ）

bye

bye

(ＲＩＳＥ　ＴＳ)

2

(ISHII.T.A)

(エストＴＣ)

(ファナック)

(ISHII.T.A)

wc

■ 山梨オープン 男子ダブルス　Ａ級　

(ISHII.T.A)

6

10

(あい　ＴＣ)

4



入倉　孝司 (GTK）
土屋　奏和 (ISHII.TA）

北野　春来
那須　竜弥

田中　陽和 (エストTC）
森　天真 (ISHII.TA）

小澤　健司
窪田　宣之

木住野　祐斗
米山　大翔

篠原　勇人 (　篠原　)
田上　大輔 (　田上　)

廣瀬　理世 (エストTC）
永井　一貴 (　永井　）

石川　一光
石川　駿

柳沢　暁
加賀美　修

岩田　泰斗
佐野　航太

青野　泰士
笹本　奏汰

遠藤　信幸
下平　利男

4

13

14

bye

15

16

11

12 (ＲＩＳＥ　TS）

(キトーTC）

(ＲＩＳＥ　TS）

(エストTC）

bye

■ 山梨オープン 男子ダブルス　Ｂ級

bye

(東京ｴﾚｸﾄﾛﾝTC）

(エストTC）

(キトーTC）

9

10

5

6

7

8

1

2 bye

3

(ISHII.TA）



岩間　羅央
藤原　利綺

小宮　悠哉 (都留第二中学校)
笠間　大輝 (甲府東高校)

植原　琉信
石田　琉葵

萩原　新太
大森　新

佐藤　大亮 (東海大付属高)
川口　星哉 (駿台甲府高校）

伊藤　瞬
樋口　良助

田邉　太幹
石原　太陽

小宮　徹也 (都留第二中学)
藤本　卓也 (猿橋中学校）

萩原　陽太 (春日居小学校)
廣瀬　理世 (山梨学院小学校)

小林　凌也
平林　ﾗｵﾙ　ﾘｭｳ

笹本　奏汰 (日本航空高校）
青野　奏士 (甲府第一高校）

16

15 bye

(笛吹高校）

9 (笛吹高校）

11 (笛吹高校）

12

10 bye

13

14

5 (笛吹高校）

6

8

7 bye

bye

◆山梨オープン 高校生以下男子ダブルス

1 (笛吹高校）

3

4 (笛吹高校）

2 bye


